Features
•	 	Flair detection technology delivers
reliable very early warning in a wide
range of environments with minimal
nuisance alarms
•	 	Multi stage filtration and optical
protection with clean air barriers
ensures lifetime detection performance

Specifications
Doc. no.  22065_12, July 2019 Part: 30278
Ordering Information
VESDA-E VEU with LED’s, Aluminium
Enclosure
VEU-A00
VESDA-E VEU with 3.5” Display,
Aluminium Enclosure
VEU-A10
Spare Parts
VESDA-E Mounting Bracket VSP-960
VESDA-E Exhaust adaptor US VSP-961
VESDA-E Filter VSP-962
VESDA-E Filter - 20 pieces VSP-962-20
VESDA-E Aspirator VSP-963
VESDA-E Smoke Detection Chamber VSP-964
VESDA-E Smoke Detection Chamber – MK3 VSP-964-03
VESDA-E Sampling Module VSP-965
VESDA-E VEU-A00 Front Cover VSP-966
VESDA-E VEU-A10 Front Cover VSP-967
VESDA-E VEU Demo Kit VKT-800
VESDA-E VEU VEU-A00, VEU-A10
UK and Europe +44 1442 242 330  The Americas +1 800 229 4434